Address：         11 Morgan, Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From：             LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY

(bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 
Deepower ANTI-AGING
COMPLEX

3673 US$8.42 US$30,926.66

2 Deepower Skin Renewal 3391 US$9.30 US$31,536.30

TOTAL 7064 US$62,462.96

US DOLLARS SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY TWO AND CENTS NINETY SIX ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE  INC